INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Hanna Instruments Inc., 584 Park East Drive, Woonsocket, RI 02895 USA  www.hannainst.com
HI9810452
Wireless pH Tester for Meat
with built-in specialized electrode
Foodcare
All rights are reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part is prohibited without the written consent of the copyright owner,
Hanna Instruments Inc., Woonsocket, Rhode Island, 02895, USA.

“BAtt DEAD” and tester turns off. Depleted battery, replace the battery.
12.  ACCESSORIES
Ordering Information Product Description
pH Buffer Solution
HI50016-02 pH 1.68 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70004P pH 4.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70006P pH 6.86 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70007P pH 7.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70009P pH 9.18 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI70010P pH 10.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI77400P pH 4.01 & 7.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (10 pcs., 5 each)
HI770710P pH 10.01 & 7.01 buffer solution, 20 mL sachet (10 pcs., 5 each)
Electrode Cleaning Solution
HI700601P Electrode cleaning solution for general use, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
HI700630P Meat, grease, and fats acid cleaning solution, 20 mL sachet (25 pcs.)
Electrode Storage Solution
HI70300L Electrode storage solution, 500 mL
HI70300M Electrode storage solution, 230 mL
HI70300S Electrode storage solution, 30 mL dropper
HI9072 Electrode storage solution, 13 mL dropper
Electrode Fill Solution
HI9071 Gelled bridge electrolyte, 13 mL dropper
Other Accessories